Sarengradski Kup - 2023

Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 17
13/05/2023 - 15:38

Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

11 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

8 godina i mladi

15.
16.
17.

DSQ

JEVDJOVIC, Tanja

STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina

MARINKOVIC, Lenka
BOGAVAC, Sara
LEKIC, Masa
RADOTIC, Lela
SPASIC, Nikolina
STAMENKOVIC, Sofija
ZLATANOQV, Nadja
DJORDJEVIC, Vanja
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
MARINKOVIC, Dunja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Vanja
SPASIC, Sara
CVETKOVIC, Danica
DOBRICIC, Lara
MATEJIC, Sara
MANIC, Senka

9 godina

=

CONOOA~WN

=Y

MASTELICA, Masa
DJORDJEVIC, Stevana
VITANOQOVIC, Elena
VUKOVIC, Djina
STEVANOVIC, Andrea
GAJIC, Ana

PEJOVIC, Magdalena
RADOTIC, Sara
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja

10 godina

16.
DSQ

MARINKOVIC, Lena
ANDJELKOVIC, Marta
JANKOVIC, Sara
LAZIC, Andjelija
MANIC, Sofija

CIRIC, Vinka
BOZOVIC, Isidora
STOJANOQVIC, Tara
PERISIC, Sdfija
PETKOVIC, Nina

. JOVANOVIC, Mila

ZLATKOVIC, Teodora
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa
ZIVOJINOVIC, Miona
STANOJEVIC, Katarina
VUKOVIC, Dunja

GR.
15 Rasina

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Delfin

16  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Bor

15 Napredak
15 Leskovac
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Napredak
16  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola
15  Delfin

15 Napredak
16  Napredak

14  Sveti Nikola
14 Rasina

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Leskovac

14  Olimpija Bor

14  Delfin, LA
14  Pirat
14  Delfin

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Napredak

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Napredak
13 Rasina

13  Pirat

13  Napredak
13  Napredak

13  Pirat
13  Dubocica
13  Pirat

13  Leskovac

13  Sveti Nikola
13  Napredak
13 Sveti Nikola
13  Olimpija Bor
13 Delfin

13  Napredak
13  Leskovac

Vreme Bodova

5054 152
5575 113
56.37 109
5741 103
5859 97
59.94 o1
1:02.27 81
1:04.44 73
1:07.07 65
1:0898 59
1:11.21 54
1:12.44 51
1:1264 51
1:1430 47
1:17.14 42
1:1892 39
1:19.93 38
1:18.57
4539 210
53.08 131
55.00 117
55.81 112
56.97 106
5023 94
5053 93
59.82 91
1:07.08 65
1:2358 33
4159 272
4530 211
4532 210
45.45 209
4632 197
4701 189
49.46 162
5056 151
53.98 124
5531 116
5537 115
58.48 98
1:0052 88
1:01.52 84
1:01.58 84
1:0391 75
1:05.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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Sarengradski Kup - 2023
Krusevac, 13/5/2023

Disciplina 17, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

11 godina

RALEVIC, Nina
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
BOGAVAC, Nina
MLADENOVIC, Nela
ANICIC, Ana
DOBRIC, Iskra
PETROVIC, Danica
JOVICIC, Ana
RAJKOVIC, Nina
ILIC, Nina
MILENOVIC, Masa
CVETKOVIC, Dunja
MILADINOVIC, Jana

12 Poseidon
12 Sveti Nikola
12 Sveti Nikola
12 PK Skopje
12 Delfin, LA
12  Leskovac
12 Sveti Nikola

12  Sloboda

12 Sveti Nikola
12 Nis 2005

12 Bor

12 Napredak
12 Napredak

39.21
40.69
43.52
43.70
46.21
48.19
49.10
49.13
51.03
55.59
1:07.80
1:07.95
1:13.65

325
291
238
235
199
175
165
165
147
114

63

62

49

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727
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